
社会福祉法人　雄山会　役員名簿

〒

〒870-0027

〒870-0016

〒879-2202

〒870-0131

〒870-0108

〒870-7761

〒870-0026

〒879-5506

三重野悦子

渡邉　幸二

光延　剛

監事 会社役員 由布市挟間町388-14

理事 農業 大分市中戸次4177-2

監事 税理士 大分市金池町2丁目14番17

理事 岩﨑　力男
皆春

自治委員
大分市皆春339-50

理事 白石　博久 会社員 大分市三佐2413-2

大分市大字鶴崎2658-2

理事 星野　隆
元別府大学

教授
大分市白木2478-1

理事 高橋　弘巳 大分市議

住所

理事 山下　雄三 理事長 大分市末広町2-4-21-1205

氏名


